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Vendor

Vendor Name

Number
5191

101027
3801
4756
1070
3517
1123
4032
1379
4257

102400
1172
1181

101182
1186
5605

25
1209
2506
1221
1759
3732
5797
3458
1256
2877
1305
2279
3712

101312

ARAMARK Receivables, LLC
Area li River Basin

Axon Enterprise, Inc

Bolton & Menk Inc

Burton Township-ACH VENDOR
The Computer Man Inc
Consumers Coop Oil Co
Counties Providing Technology
Delta Dental Of Mn

EBSO

Echo Township-ACH VENDOR
Farmer's Coop Association
Florida Township-ACH Vendor
Fortier Township-ACH VENDOR
Friendship Township

FURTHER

City Of Granite Falls

Great Plains Natural Gas

Great Plains Natural Gas Co.

Hammer Township-ACH VENDOR

Hazel Run Township-ACH VENDOR

Keith Helgeson

HP INC.

I + S Group, Inc
Independent Oil Co

Jennifer Jager

Kramer Law Office

Kris Engineering, Inc.
Laacke & Joys Company LLC

Lac Qui Parle County

Yellow Medicine County

PAID INVOICE REPORT BY VENDOR

AMOUNT
12,516.52

15,758.60
3,634.00
2,407.00

22,547.00
5,679.50
7,845.25
6,859.00
7,644.35

261,785.95

20,486.00
5,814.43

18,916.00

15,527.00

25,178.00

38,466.35
7,710.83
4,424.74
2,504.71

23,574.00

23,721.00
512241
2,548.50

12,027.00
8,807.53
3,195.00
5,610.00
3,768.00
3,770.00

47,950.03

ALL VENDORS ON FILE $2000 CUTO

February 2019 Vendor payments
greater than $2,000. Report excludes
Family Services.
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Lacey.Rigge
Text Box
February 2019 Vendor payments greater than $2,000.  Report excludes Family Services.
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Vendor Vendor Name
Number AMOUNT
1709 Lisbon Township 27,400.00
4950 Martin Marietta Aggregates 2,800.90
2102 Minnesota Machinery Museum 21,000.00
1387 Mn Co Attorneys Assn 2,560.00
1574 Mn Dept Of Revenue 23,438.55
101398 Mn Elevator Inc 2,390.60
101400 Mn Falls Township-ACH VENDOR 33,620.00
4050 Motorola Solutions Inc 7,901.25
1435 Norman Township 26,334.00
101436 Normania Township-ACH VENDOR 23,400.00
102401 Omro Township 24,010.00
101454 Oshkosh Township-ACH vendor 25,100.00
3662 Penguin Management, Inc 5,376.00
101482 Posen Township - ACH VENDOR 24,823.00
3634 RELIAS LEARNING, LLC 2,769.40
3681 Arthur J. Rillo, MD 2,700.00
4542 Royal Tire Inc 3,548.92
102402 Sandnes Township - ACH VENDOR 24,279.00
101562 Sioux Agency Township - ACH VENDOF 26,168.00
3362 Stony Run Township ACH VENDOR 41,144.00
536 SW MN REGIONAL PUBLIC SAFETY BOAF 4,000.00
2313 SW MN REGIONAL RADIO BOARD 2,398.00
1710 Swede Prairie Township ACH VENDOR 22,847.00
5353 Swift County Highway Dept 9,997.21
5848 Titan Machinery 10,933.56
1446 Towmaster 32,453.71
5851 Troy's Electric Co 2,478.48
1627 Tyro Township 22,034.00
1683 Verizon Wireless 2,524.88
1527 Visa 3,194.59
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Vendor Vendor Name
Number AMOUNT
882 VISU-SEWER INC 5,485.45
1661 Wergeland Township ACH VENDOR 21,267.00
4584 West Central Communication Inc 10,884.59
3061 Wood Lake Township - ACH VENDOR 26,761.00
101697 Ziegler Rental FBO CATD Exchange Svs, 8,606.82
143 Vendors Less Than $2000 62,043.95
65 Vendors Cutoff Total 1,162,428.61
208 Vendors Final Total 1,224,472.56
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